

CA No.148/2024
PS Greater Kailash
U/s 138 NI Act
M/S KELTECH INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. Vs. AJAY CHAWLA

Ld. PO is on Leave Today.

18.04.2026

Present Appellant Ms. Indu Bala, through VC
Ld. Counsel Sh. Rohit Kathuria with Sh. Aditya Pradhan for
Keltech.
Ajay Chawla in person alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. Arun
Vohra.

Today, matter is fixed for consideration for payment.

Matter is put up for 16.05.2026 on request of counsels for the purposed is
already fixed.

Ahlmad In the court of
Ms. Sheetal Chaudhary Pradhan
Ld. ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
18.04.2026